
Friday, November 8 Free Hearing Screening

In House Field Trip - Noah's Landing Petting ZooTuesday, November 5

Wednesday, February 26 Class Pictures 

Monday, January 20 CLOSED - MLK Day

Tuesday, November 19 - Friday, November 22 Thanksgiving Lunch in Fellowship Hall

Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29 CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 19 Class Christmas Parties

Friday, December 13 2s-VPK Christmas Program 7pm at Gotha Campus

Friday, November 1 - Friday, November 15 Operation Christmas Shoe Boxes 

Friday, October 4 CLOSED - CGACS Conference

2024-2025 Lil' Lights Preschool Calendar
Friday, August 9 Last Day of Summer Fun

Thursday, September 12 Community Helpers Visit - Ocoee Fire Department 10am

Friday, August 9 Meet the Teacher

Sunday, August 11 Teacher Commissioning Sunday at Ocoee COG at 10:45am

Monday, August 12 First Day of School

Wednesday, May 28 Last Day of School 

Monday, September 2 CLOSED - Labor Day

Wednesday, September 4

Wednesday, September 11

Community Helpers Visit - Ocoee Police Department 9am

Fall Picture Day

Tuesday, December 24 - Wednesday, December 25 CLOSED - Christmas Break

Wednesday, January 1 CLOSED - New Years Day

Friday, November 1 Noah's Ark Parade 9:00am to 9:45am 

Monday, April 21 CLOSED - Easter Monday

Monday, April 14 - Thursday, April 17 Holy Week Chapel

Tuesday, February 4 - Friday, February 7 Donuts with Dad 8:30am to 9:15am 

Friday, February 14 Valentines Parties 

Monday, February 17 CLOSED - Presidents Day                               

Thursday, March 27 Spring Play Day

Wednesday, March 12 In House Field Trip - Mad Science Central FL

Tuesday, March 4 Spring Picture Day, VPK Graduation Pictures

Thursday, May 29 Summer Fun Begins

Monday, March 3 - Friday, March 7 Read Across America Week

Wednesday, May 28
2s-3s End of Year Program                                                 

VPK Graduation and Celebration 

Monday, May 5 - Friday, May 9 Teacher Appreciation Week

Tuesday, May 6 - Friday, May 9 Muffins with Mom 8:30am to 9:15am

Monday, May 26 CLOSED - Memorial Day

Sunday, April 27 Preschool Sunday at Ocoee COG at 10:45am

Friday, April 18 CLOSED - Good Friday


